CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
FINAL PRIZE GIVING LIST
MENS SECTION
DESCRIPTION PLAYER
137 A DIV GROSS WINNER
(68,69) CHRISTIAAN MAAS
144 A DIV GROSS RUNNER UP
(69,75) M VORSTER
146 A DIV GROSS THIRD
(76,70) C KRIEK
147 A DIV GROSS FOURTH
(73,74) STALS SWART
(COUNT OUT)
147 A DIV GROO0SS FIFITH
(72,75) D OPPERMAN
143 A DIV NETT WINNER
(71.72) PW JORDAAN
146 A DIV NETT RUNNER UP
(74,72) B DREYER
(COUNT OUT)
163 B DIV GROSS WINNER
(81,82) CHRISTIVAN MAAS
164 B DIV GROSS RUNNER UP
{80,84) D SMAL
169 B DIV GROSS THIRD
{84,85) B AMISI
(COUNT OUT)
169 B DIV GROSS FOURTH
(84,85) AM PIENAAR
171 B DIV GROSS FIFTH
(85,86) R BREYTENBACH
(COUNT OUT)
143 B DIV NETT WINNER i
(71,72) CHRISTIVAN MAAS
144 B DIV NETT RUNNER UP
(70,74) D SMAL
192 C DIV GROSS WINNER
(99,93) E BURGER

SPONSORED BY:
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
FINAL PRIZE GIVING LIST
MENS SECTION
SCORE DESCRIPTION PLAYER
197 C DIV GROSS RUNNER UP
(98,99) P MIUBURG
203 C DIV GROSS THIRD
(102,101) A VAN WYK
(COUNT OUT)
203 C DIV GROSS FOURTH
(100,103) S SHACKLETON
204 C DIV GROSS FIFTH
(99,105) S HEGARTY
146 C DIV NETT WINNER
(76,70) E BURGER
149 C DIV NETT RUNNER UP
(74,75) P MIJBURG
156 SENIOR GROSS WINNER
(81,75) TF RAUTENBACH
160 SENIOR GROSS RUNNER UP
(81,79) B DREYER
143 SENIOR NETT WINNER
(71,72) PW JORDAAN
146 SENIOR NETT RUNNER UP
(76,70) E BURGER
(COUNT OUT)
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round2 TOTAL
1 MAAS, CHRISTIAAN +5 oK 68 69 137
2 VORSTER, M + OK 69 75 144
3 KRIEK, C +3 oK 76 70 146
4 SWART, STALS +5 oK 73 74 147
4  OPPERMAN,D +5 oK 72 75 147
6 PERA, G +4 oK 7 78 149
7 OOSTHUIZEN, H 2 0K 79 72 151
7 FOURIE, LEROUX 2 oK 74 77 151
9 DE FLAMINGH, T +3 oK 77 78 155
9 LAMBERT, D 1 oK 80 75 155

1 VENTER, D 2 oK 76 80 156
1 RAUTENBACH, TF 4 oK 81 75 156
13 LOUW, CHIR 5 oK 78 79 157
13 THERON, SCHALK 4 oK 79 78 157
13 STUWIG, H 3 oK 77 80 157
16 DE KLERK, B 1 oK 84 75 159
16 KOK, A 2 oK 75 84 159
18 ODENDAAL, D 7 oK 80 80 160
18 DREYER, B 7 oK 81 79 160
18 DE BEER, J 0 oK 78 82 160
21 NEL, N 7 oK 78 83 161
21 JORDAAN, PW 9 oK 80 81 161
21 FERREIRA, P 7 oK 77 84 161
21 DE BRUYN, J 2 oK 82 79 161
21 CORNELIUS, E 2 oK 81 80 161
26 OWEN, G 3 oK 85 77 162
27 THERON, RYAN 8 oK 83 80 163
27 VORSTER, T 4 oK 80 83 163
29 BOTHA, A 5 oK 77 87 164
29 BASCH, J 6 oK 79 85 164
29 RAUCH, C 3 oK 78 86 164
32 BOOYSE, T 5 oK 81 84 165
33 STERK, C 9 oK 76 90 166
33  JOUBERT, JACOBUS 3 oK 80 86 166
33 BARAC, S JRN 6 oK 81 85 166
36 DOEG, S 8 oK 83 84 167
37 SWANEPOEL, J 4 oK 86 82 168
37 COMBRINK, A 8 OK 84 84 168
37  JOUBERT, DANIEL 6 oK 87 81 168
40 JANSE V RENSBURG, P 8 oK 85 84 169
40 LYONS, W + OK 87 82 169
40 DE BEER, T 6 oK 86 83 169
4 DU PLESSIS, W 8 oK 84 85 169
44 HEUNIS, J 8 oK 86 84 170
45 RODGERS, A 8 oK 87 84 7
45 CHRISTIE, D 5 oK 84 87 1
47  VOSLOO,J 9 oK 87 85 172
47 MARAIS, PJJ 6 oK 84 88 172
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round.2 TOTAL
49 RIEKERT, J 7T OK 89 85 174
49 WEGERLE, L 5 OK 87 87 174
49 VAN SCHALKWYK, M 6 oK 87 87 174
52 HUMAN, H 5 OK 89 87 176
52 VAN NIEKERK, J 8 oK 90 86 176
52 VAN WYK, LDJ 7 OK 91 85 176
55 ERASMUS, L 9 oK 95 82 177
56 BOY, MARTIN 8 OK 86 92 178
56 DAHLEN, T 7 OK 93 85 178
56 DE LAPORT, D 9 OK 94 84 178
59 DREYER, A 0 OK 89 90 179
60 TWINAME, K 7 OK 81 99 180
60 CLAASEN, CJ 9 OK 85 95 180
60 BOHMER, U JRN 8 OK 85 95 180
63 KRIEL, A 9 OK 88 93 181
64 BASSON, A 9 OK 20 92 182
65 VAN ZYL, GJ 8 OK 91 97 188
65 MAHLAKWANA, T 9 OK 91 97 188
67 MULLER, JURRIEN 8 OK 91 98 189
67 BOTMA, JAC 8 OK 95 94 189
67 THERON, J 9 OK 93 96 189
70 PEACH, TIM 7 OK 92 98 190
71 OLIWVIER, G 9 OK 97 97 194
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

NAME HCAP STAT
JORDAAN, PW 9 OK
ODENDAAL, D 7 OK
DREYER, B 7 OK
VORSTER, M +1 OK
THERON, RYAN 8 OK
NEL,N 7 OK
FERREIRA, P 7 OK
LOUW, CHIR 5 OK
OOSTHUIZEN, H 2 OK
MAAS, CHRISTIAAN +5 OK
FOURIE, LEROUX 2 OK
RAUTENBACH, TF 4 OK
STERK, C 9 OK
THERON, SCHALK 4 oK
STUWIG, H 3 oK
DOEG, S 8 OK
COMBRINK, A 8 oK
VENTER, D 2 OK
BASCH, J 6 OK
KRIEK, C +3 0K
JANSE V RENSBURG, P 8 OK
DU PLESSIS, W 8 OK
LAMBERT, D 1 OK
BOTHA, A 5 oK
VOSLOO, J 9 OK
HEUNIS, J 8 OK
BARAC, S JRN 6 OK
BOOYSE, T 5 OK
RODGERS, A 8 OK
VORSTER, T 4 OK
KOK, A 2 OK
JOUBERT, DANIEL 6 OK
OWEN, G 3 OK
DE BRUYN, J 2 OK
PERA, G +4 OK
DE KLERK, B 1 OK
CORNELIUS, E 2 OK
SWART, STALS +5 OK
OPPERMAN, D +5 OK
DE BEER, T 6 OK
RAUCH, C 3 OK
ERASMUS, L 9 OK
SWANEPOEL, J 4 OK
RIEKERT, J 7 OK
MARAIS, PJJ ] OK
VAN NIEKERK, J 8 oK
JOUBERT, JACOBUS 3 OK
DE LAPORT, D 9 OK
DE BEER, J 0 OK
CHRISTIE, D 5 oK
DE FLAMINGH, T +3 OK

Round 1

80
80
81
69
83
78
7
78
79
68
74
81
76
79
77
83
84
76
79
76
85
84
80
77
87
86
81
81
87
80
75
87
85
82
71
84
81
73
72
86
78
95
86
89
84
90

(4!
73
74
70
75
4l
70
73
7
73
72
77
67
75
74
75
76
74
73
79
77
76
79
72
78
78
75
76
79
76
73
81
82
80
75
83
79
78
7
80
75
86
82
82
78
82
77
85
78
79
80

Round 2

81
80
79
75
80
83
84
79
72
69
77
75
920
78

80
84
84
80
85
70
84
85
75

87
85

85
84
84
83
84
81
77
79
78

75
80
74
75
83
86
82
82
85
88
86
86
84
82
87
78
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72
73
72
76
72
76
g4
74
70
74
75
71
81
74
7
76
76
78
79
73
76
7
74
82
76
76
79
79
76
79
82
75
74
77
82
74
78
79
80
77
83
73
78
78
82
78
83
75
82
82
81

TOTAL

143
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161



POSITION

52
52
52
52
56
57
57
57
57
61
61

12823388

NAME

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2

MENS SECTION - A DIVISION
HCAP  STAT

BOY, MARTIN
CLAASEN, CJ
VAN WYK, LDJ

VAN SCHALKWYK, M

KRIEL, A
BASSON, A
WEGERLE, L
DAHLEN, T
BOHMER, U JRN
HUMAN, H
TWINAME, K
MAHLAKWANA, T
LYONS, W
THERON, J

VAN ZYL, GJ
MULLER, JURRIEN
BOTMA, JAC
OLIVIER, G
PEACH, TIM
DREYER, A

© N O~y Y OO ™

+
-
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oK
0K
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
OK
oK

Round 1

86
85
91
87
88
90
87
93
85
89
81
91
87
23
91
91
95
97
92
89

78
76
84
81
79
81
82
86
77
84
74
82

88
84
83
83
87
88

Round 2 TOTAL
92 84 162
95 86 162
85 78 162
87 81 162
93 84 163
92 83 164
87 82 164
85 78 164
95 87 164
87 82 166
99 92 166
97 88 170
82 83 17
96 87 171
97 89 172
98 90 173
94 86 173
97 88 176
98 91 176
90 90 179
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round2 TOTAL
1 MAAS, CHRISTIVAN 10 OK 81 82 163
2 SMAL, D 10 OK 80 84 164
3 PIENAAR, AM 12 OK 84 85 169
3 AMISI, B 1 OK 84 85 169
5 BREYTENBACH, R 10 OK 85 86 171
5 BEZUIDENHOUT, MHS 10 OK 84 87 171
7 VAN ZYL, J 1 OK 84 89 173
7 ELS, M 10 OK 90 83 173
9 MTAMBO, T 1 OK 85 89 174
9 DE KLERK, T 10 OK 85 89 174

11 VAN DEN BERG, F 11 OK 89 87 176
12 KAPAROS, D 11 OK 91 86 177
13 JENKINS, D 12 OK 90 88 178
13 NEUHOFF, M 10 OK 9 87 178
15 RIEKERT, HENLO 10 oK 86 93 179
15 DU PLOOY, K 1 oK 80 89 179
17 HEYNS, JD 10 oK 88 92 180
17 WILLIAMS, V 10 OK 94 86 180
17 HIGGINS, C 10 OK L] | 89 180
20 VENTER, P 16 OK 92 89 181
20 VAN STADEN, M 10 OK 91 90 181
22 LABUSCHAGNE, N 11 0K 99 83 182
22 BRINK, A 10 OK 93 89 182
22 LAAS, LIHAN 11 OK 88 94 182
25 PISTORIUS, T 12 OK 93 90 183
26 JOUBERT, PIERRE 10 OK 95 89 184
26 VAN HEERDEN, L 13 OK 94 80 184
26 GIOIA, L 14 OK 95 89 184
26 DE VILLIERS, L 12 OK 91 93 184
30 MYRON, D 10 oK 96 89 185
30 LUCKHOFF, L 13 OK 89 96 185
30 HECHTER, G 10 OK 99 86 185
30 JONCK, J 12 OK 94 91 185
30 MASSYN, HL 15 OK L 94 185
35 BEZUIDENHOUT, F 11 OK 96 90 186
35 PAOLETICH, R 10 oK 89 97 186
35 MYBURGH, G 14 OK 91 95 186
38 uYs, P 11 OK 91 96 187
39 RATZ, M 1 OK 95 93 188
39 PRINSLOO, E 14 OK 96 92 188
39 JANSEN, H 18 OK 97 91 188
42 BERNARD, J 12 oK 95 94 189
42 DU PREEZ, J 10 oK 93 96 189
42 JOUBERT, LEON 13 OK 96 93 189
45 KICHENBRAN, JP 18 OK 94 96 190
45 STEYN, MJ 14 oK 96 84 190
45 KRIGE, ERIC 1 OK 95 95 190
48 KAYNE, M . 10 OK 101 90 191
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round2 TOTAL
48 SWARTS, STEVAN 12 OK 87 104 191
48 LEWIS, M 13 OK 94 97 191
48 ZWARTS, JH 15 OK 100 9 191
52 MYNHARDT, MARTIN 17 OK 101 92 193
52 EDELSTEIN, A 10 oK 102 91 193
54 TOOLEY, M 14 OK 97 97 194
54 ALLEN, C 15 OK 105 89 194
54 MAILA, L 13 oK 93 101 194
54 VAN DER SPUY, B 18 OK 102 92 194
54 FOURIE, W 16 oK 96 98 194
54 VLOK, A 18 OK 100 94 194
54 NGCOBO, A 13 OK 96 98 194
61 MOLLENTZE, J 16 OK 98 97 195
61 ERASMUS, IVAN 1 oK 96 99 195
61 TURCHETT), C 15 oK 90 105 195
64 VILJOEN, PF 15 OK 104 92 196
65 EDGE, D 18 OK 98 99 197
65 CROWTHER, R 1" oK 98 99 197
65 WESSELS, W 17 OK 96 101 197
65 ERASMUS, KALLIE 15 OK 102 95 197
65 BEYERS, E 18 oK 99 98 197
65 VAN STADEN, J 12 OK 97 100 197
71 GEORGOULAKIS, G 13 OK 104 94 198
71 MULLER, JAJ 17 oK 96 102 198
7 WOLFAARDT, B 13 OK 94 104 198
74 DU PLESSIS, IJ 17 oK 97 102 199
74 JOUBERT, WIHAN 13 OK 97 102 199
74 DU PLOOY, A 17 oK 100 99 199
77 BREYTENBACH, P 13 OK 102 98 200
78 VAN DEN BERG, ROB 14 OK 96 105 201
79 GOETZ,D 18 OK 99 103 202
79 SWART, GERRIE 14 oK 106 96 202
81 MCCANN, W 14 oK 107 96 203
81 MYNHARDT, TYRONNE 15 OK 100 103 203
83 NKAMBULE, D 14 0K 99 105 204
84 SIEBERT, H 15 oK 102 106 208
84 STRYDOM, S 18 oK 101 107 208
84 VAN DEN BERG, KEVIN 16 oK 101 107 208
87 NIEUWENHUIZEN, W 17 OK 109 100 209
87 DE BRUYN, H 19 OK 93 116 209
89 VAN DER VYVER, W 18 OK 105 105 210
90 BANNATYNE, D 19 OK 107 104 211
90 VILJOEN, D 18 OK 112 99 211
92 LEWIS, D 18 oK 108 105 213
93 MOOK, J 19 OK 103 113 216
94 LABUSCHABNE, PJ 15 oK 106 111 217
95 FOURIE, GEORGE 14 oK 108 111 219
96 LUTSCH, F 19 OK 109 113 222
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round2 TOTAL
96 DU PLESSIS, G 19 OK 118 104 222
98 STRYDOM, N 18 oK - 113 113 226
99 DE BRUIN, P 16 oK 11 116 227
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47
47
47
51

NAME

MAAS, CHRISTIVAN
SMAL, D
PIENAAR, AM
AMIS|, B

VENTER, P

VAN ZYL, J
BREYTENBACH, R
BEZUIDENHOUT, MHS
JANSEN, H
MTAMBO, T

ELS, M
KICHENBRAN, JP
JENKINS, D

VAN DEN BERG, F
DE KLERK, T
KAPAROS, D
MASSYN, HL
GIOIA, L

DU PLOOY, K
NEUHOFF, M

VAN DER SPUY, B
VAN HEERDEN, IJ
VLOK, A
MYBURGH, G
MYNHARDT, MARTIN
LUCKHOFF, L
RIEKERT, HENLO
PISTORIUS, T
PRINSLOO, E
LABUSCHAGNE, N
LAAS, LIHAN
HEYNS, JD
WILLIAMS, V
HIGGINS, C

DE VILLIERS, L
EDGE, D

JONCK, J
BEYERS, E

VAN STADEN, M
ZWARTS, JH
STEYN, MJ
BRINK, A

FOURIE, W
MOLLENTZE, J
WESSELS, W
JOUBERT, LEON
ALLEN, C
MULLER, JAJ
JOUBERT, PIERRE
BEZUIDENHOUT, F
uYs, P

HCAP STAT
10 OK
10 OK
12 OK
1 OK
16 OK
" oK
10 OK
10 OK
18 OK
1 oK
10 OK
18 OK
12 OK
11 OK
10 OK
1 oK
15 OK
14 OK
11 OK
10 oK
18 OK
13 oK
18 OK
14 oK
17 OK
13 OK
10 OK
12 oK
14 OK
11 oK
1" OK
10 OK
10 OK
10 OK
12 OK
18 OK
12 oK
18 OK
10 OK
15 OK
14 oK
10 OK
16 OK
16 OK
17 OK
13 OK
15 OK
17 OK
10 OK
1 OK
1 OK
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

Round 1

81

E8RES

102

100
1
101
89
86
93
96

91
91
98

99
91
100
96
93
96
98
96
96
105
96
95
96
91

7
70
72
73
76
73
75
74
79
74
80
76
78
78
75
80
76
81
79
81
84
81
82
77
84
76
76
81
82
88
77
78
84
81
79
80
82
81
81
85
82
83
80
82
79
83
90
79
85
85
80

Round 2 TOTAL
82 72 143
84 74 144
85 73 145
85 74 147
89 73 149
89 78 151
86 76 151
87 77 151
91 73 152
89 78 152
83 73 153
96 78 154
88 76 154
87 76 154
89 79 154
86 75 155
94 79 155
89 75 156
89 78 157
87 77 158
92 74 158
%0 77 158
94 76 158
95 81 158
92 75 159
96 83 159
93 83 159
80 78 159
92 78 160
83 72 160
94 83 160
92 82 160
86 76 160
89 79 160
93 81 160
99 81 161
91 79 161
98 80 161
290 80 161
91 76 161
94 80 162
89 79 162
98 82 162
97 81 163
101 84 163
93 80 163
89 74 164
102 85 164
89 79 164
90 79 164
96 85 165




POSITION

51
51
L
51
51
51
51
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
66
66
66
69
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
82
82
82
85
85
85
85
89
89
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
98
99

NAME HCAP STAT
DU PLESSIS, IJ 17 0K
MYRON, D 10 OK
TURCHETT, C 15 OK
BERNARD, J 12 OK
HECHTER, G 10 OK
DU PLOOY, A 17 OK
LEWIS, M 13 oK
RATZ, M 11 OK
GOETZ, D 18 OK
TOOLEY, M 14 OK
VILJOEN, PF 15 OK
PAOLETICH, R 10 OK
ERASMUS, KALLIE 15 OK
SWARTS, STEVAN 12 OK
MAILA, L 13 OK
NGCOBO, A 13 OK
KRIGE, ERIC " OK
DU PREEZ, J 10 oK
KAYNE, M 10 OK
DE BRUYN, H 18 OK
GEORGOULAKIS, G 13 OK
STRYDOM, S 18 OK
WOLFAARDT, B 13 OK
BANNATYNE, D 19 OK
ERASMUS, IVAN 11 oK
JOUBERT, WIHAN 13 oK
MYNHARDT, TYRONNE 15 OK
VAN DEN BERG, ROB 14 OK
VAN STADEN, J 12 OK
EDELSTEIN, A 10 OK
VAN DER VYVER, W 18 OK
BREYTENBACH, P 13 OK
SWART, GERRIE 14 OK
NIEUWENHUIZEN, W 17 OK
CROWTHER, R 1" OK
VILJOEN, D 18 OK
MCCANN, W 14 OK
NKAMBULE, D 14 OK
VAN DEN BERG, KEVIN 16 OK
LEWIS, D 18 OK
SIEBERT, H 15 oK
MOOK, J 19 oK
LUTSCH, F 19 OK
DU PLESSIS, G 19 OK
LABUSCHABNE, PJ 15 OK
STRYDOM, N 18 OK
FOURIE, GEORGE 14 OK
DE BRUIN, P 16 oK
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

Round 1

97
96
20
95
99
100
94
95
99
97
104
89
102
87
93
96
95
93
101
93
104
101
94
107
96
97
100
96
97
102
105
102
106
109
98
112
107

101
108
102
103
109
118
106
113
108
111

80
86
75
83
89
83
81
84
81
83
89
79
87
75
80
83
84
83
91
74
91
83
81
88
85
84
85
82
85
92
87
89
92
92
87
94
93
85
85
90
87
84
90
99
91
95
94
95

Round 2 TOTAL
102 85 165
89 79 165
105 90 165
94 82 165
86 76 165
99 82 165
97 84 165
93 82 166
103 85 166
97 83 166
92 77 166
97 87 166
95 80 167
104 92 167
101 88 168
98 85 168
95 84 168
96 86 169

80 17
116 97 171

81 172
107 89 172
104 91 172
104 85 173
99 88 173
102 89 173
103 88 173
105 91 173
100 88 173
91 81 173
105 87 174
98 85 174
96 82 174
100 83 175
99 88 175
99 81 175
96 82 175
105 91 176
107 91 176
105 87 177
106 91 178
113 94 178
113 94 184
104 85 184
111 96 187
113 95 190
111 97 191
116 100 195



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB

i INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - C DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP STAT Round1 Round 2 TOTAL
1 BURGER, E 23 OK 99 93 192
2 MIJBURG, P 24 OK 98 99 197
3 SHACKLETON, S 23 OK 100 103 203
3 VAN WYK, A 25 OK 102 101 203
5 HEGARTY, S 24 OK 99 105 204
6 MEYER, H 22 oK 98 108 206
7 OLIVIER, MORNE 20 OK 97 113 210
8 VAN ROOYEN, R 20 oK 103 108 211
9 GREEN, KELVIN 27 OK 109 103 212

10 MAGARA, L 21 OK 105 108 213
1" MARITZ, T 22 OK 105 109 214
12 SMIT, R 25 OK 114 105 219
13 PIETERSE, B 25 OK 109 113 222
14 WOLFF, W 29 OK 113 111 224
15 DE BEER, D 29 OK 112 113 225
16 SCHILDT, B 28 OK 113 112 225
17 CONWAY, B 28 OK 117 109 226
18 ACRES, 8 21 OK 109 118 227
19 MCKECHNIE, W 25 OK 111 117 228
20 BARKER, B 3 oK 119 112 231
21 MARAIS, J 25 OK 128 112 240
22 AUSTIN, C 25 OK 117 124 241
23 BANNATYNE, G 22 OK 109 133 242
24 GROBLER, JH 28 OK 127 118 245
25 JOUBERT, PIET 29 OK 132 127 259
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - C DIVISION

BURGER, E
MIJBURG, P
VAN WYK, A
HEGARTY, S
SHACKLETON, S
GREEN, KELVIN
MEYER, H
WOLFF, W

DE BEER, D
SCHILDT, B
SMIT, R
BARKER, B
CONWAY, B
MARITZ, T
OLIVIER, MORNE
MAGARA, L

VAN ROOYEN, R
PIETERSE, B
MCKECHNIE, W
ACRES, S
GROBLER, JH
MARAIS, J
AUSTIN, C
BANNATYNE, G
JOUBERT, PIET

HCAP STAT
23 OK
24 oK
25 OK
24 OK
23 OK
27 OK
22 OK
29 QK
29 OK
28 OK
25 OK
31 OK
28 oK
22 OK
20 OK
21 OK
20 OK
25 OK
25 OK
21 OK
28 OK
25 OK
25 OK
22 OK
29 OK

Round 1

99
98
102
99
100
109
98
113
112
113
114
119
117
105
97
105
103
109
111
109
127
128
117
109
132

76
74
77
75
77
82
76
84
83
85
89
88
89
83
77

103

Round 2 TOTAL
93 70 146
99 75 149
101 76 153
105 81 156
103 80 157
103 76 158
108 86 162
111 82 166
113 84 167
112 84 169
105 80 169
112 81 169
109 81 170
109 87 170
113 93 170
108 87 171
108 88 17
113 88 172
117 92 178
118 97 185
118 90 189
112 87 190
124 99 191
133 111 198
127 98 201
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46

RAUTENBACH, TF
DREYER, B
FERREIRA, P
JORDAAN, PW
RAUCH, C

DOEG, S

DU PLESSIS, W
HEUNIS, J
CHRISTIE, D

ELS, M

DE KLERK, T
HUMAN, H
ERASMUS, L
HIGGINS, C
WILLIAMS, V
VENTER, P
LABUSCHAGNE, N
GIOIA, L
JOUBERT, PIERRE
HECHTER, G
JONCK, J
LUCKHOFF, L
MASSYN, HL
BEZUIDENHOUT, F
BERNARD, J

DU PREEZ, J
THERON, J
BURGER, E
EDELSTEIN, A
FOURIE, W
MAILA, L
NGCOBO, A

VAN DER SPUY, B
VLOK, A
MOLLENTZE, J
VILJOEN, PF
ERASMUS, KALLIE
MIJBURG, P
WESSELS, W
MULLER, JAJ

DU PLOOY, A
BREYTENBACH, P
VAN DEN BERG, ROB
GOETZ, D
SWART, GERRIE
MCCANN, W

VAN WYK, A
HEGARTY, S

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

INDIVIDUAL GROSS SCORES AFTER ROUND 2

HANDICAP STATUS RD1 RD2 TOTAL

81
81
77
80

78
83
84
86
84

20
85
89
95
91
94
92
99
95

95
99
94
89
91
96
95
93
93
99
102
96
93
96
102
100

98
104

“102

98

96

96

100
102
96

106
107
102

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
MENS SECTION - SENIORS
4 oK
7 oK
7 oK
s oK
3 OK
8 oK
8 oK
8 OK
5 oK
10 oK
10 oK
5 oK
9 oK
10 oK
10 oK
16 OK
11 OK
14 oK
10 oK
10 oK
12 oK
13 OK
15 oK
1 oK
12 oK
10 oK
9 oK
23 oK
10 oK
16 oK
13 oK
13 oK
18 OK
18 OK
16 oK
15 oK
15 oK
24 oK
17 oK
17 oK
17 oK
13 oK
14 oK
18 OK
14 oK
14 oK
25 oK
24 oK
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75
79
84
81
86
84
85
84
87
a3
89
87
82
89
86
89
83
89
89
86
91
96
94
90
94
96
96
93
91
98
101
98
92
94
97
92
95
99
101
102

98
105
103

96

96
101
105

156
160
161
161
164
167
169
170
171
173
174
176
177
180
180
181
182
184
184
185
185
185
185
186
189
189
189
192
193
184
194
194
194
194
195
196
197
197
197
198
199
200
201
202
202
203
203
204



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

y S PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
J INDIVIDUAL GROSS SCORES AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - SENIORS
POSITION NAME HANDICAP STATUS RD1 RD2 TOTAL
49 MEYER, H 22 oK 98 108 206
50 STRYDOM, S 18 oK 101 107 208
51 GREEN, KELVIN 27 oK 109 103 212
52 LEWIS, D 18 oK 108 105 213
52 MAGARA, L 21 OK 105 108 213
54 MARITZ, T 22 oK 105 109 214
55 MOOK, J 19 oK 103 113 216
56 SMIT, R 25 OK 114 105 219
57 PIETERSE, B 25 OK 109 113 222
58 WOLFF, W 29 OK 113 111 224
59 DE BEER, D 29 OK 112 113 225
59 SCHILDT, B 28 oK 113 112 225
61 MCKECHNIE, W 25 oK 111 117 228
62 MARAIS, J 25 OK 128 112 240
63 AUSTIN, C 25 OK 117 124 241
64 JOUBERT, PIET 29 OK 132 127 259
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49

JORDAAN, PW
BURGER, E
DREYER, B
FERREIRA, P
RAUTENBACH, TF
MLBURG, P
VENTER, P
DOEG, S

DU PLESSIS, W
ELS, M

VAN WYK, A

DE KLERK, T
HEUNIS, J
MASSYN, HL
GIOIA, L
HEGARTY, S
GREEN, KELVIN
RAUCH, C

VAN DER SPUY, B
VLOK, A
ERASMUS, L
LUCKHOFF, L
HIGGINS, C
LABUSCHAGNE, N
WILLIAMS, V
CHRISTIE, D
JONCK, J
FOURIE, W
MEYER, H
MOLLENTZE, J
WESSELS, W
BEZUIDENHOUT, F
JOUBERT, PIERRE
MULLER, JAJ
BERNARD, J

DU PLOOY, A
HECHTER, G
GOETZ, D
HUMAN, H
VILJOEN, PF
WOLFF, W

DE BEER, D
ERASMUS, KALLIE
MAILA, L
NGCOBO, A

DU PREEZ, J
SCHILDT, B

SMIT, R

MARITZ, T
MAGARA, L
THERON, J

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL NETT SCORES AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - SENIORS

HANDICAP STATUS

RD

9
23
7
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oK
OK
OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

80
99
81
77
81
98
92
83
84
90
102
85
86
91
95
99
109
78
102
100
95
89
91

SLRE

€8

98

96

96

95

96

95
100

929
89
104
113
112
102
93
96
93
113
114
105
105
93
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g
76
74
70
77
74
76
75
76
80

75
78
76
81
75
82
75

82
86
76
81
88

79
82
80
76
82
79
85
85
79
83
83
89
81

83
87
80
83
83
85
89

g8

RD TOTAL
81 72 143
93 70 146
79 72 146
84 77 147
7% M 148
9 75 149
89 73 149
84 76 191
8 77 153
83 73 153
101 76 153
89 79 154
84 76 154
94 79 155
89 75 156
105 81 156
103 76 158
86 83 158
92 74 158
94 76 158
82 73 159
9 83 159
89 79 160
83 72 160
86 76 160
87 82 161
91 79 161
98 82 162
108 86 162
97 81 163
101 84 163
%0 79 164
89 79 164
102 85 164
94 82 165
99 82 165
86 76 165
103 85 166
87 82 166
92 77 166
111 82 166
113 84 167
95 80 167
101 88 168
98 85 168
9% 86 169
112 84 169
105 80 169
109 87 170
108 87 17
96 87 171
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52
52
54
54
56
56
58
59

62
63
64

PIETERSE, B
STRYDOM, S
EDELSTEIN, A
VAN DEN BERG, ROB
BREYTENBACH, P
SWART, GERRIE
MCCANN, W
LEWIS, D
MCKECHNIE, W
MOOK, J

MARAIS, J
AUSTIN, C
JOUBERT, PIET

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

PRETORIA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL NETT SCORES AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - SENIORS

HANDICAP STATUS

RD

25
18
10
14
13
14
14
18
25
19
25
25
29

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

109
101
102
96

102
106
107
108
111
108
128
117
132
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84
83
92
82
89
92
93
90
86
84
103
92
103

RD TOTAL
113 88 172
107 89 172
91 81 173
105 91 173
98 85 174
96 82 174
96 82 175
105 87 177
117 92 178
113 94 178
112 87 180
124 99 191
127 98 201




